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EN ASTM OSTP EUR GBP USD SEK GRADE CR NI MO

1.4301 304 4301 2,207 1,934 2,570 24,172 26,01875 18,0 8-9

1.4307 304L 4307 2,207 1,934 2,570 24,172 26,01875 18,0 8-9

1.4306 304L 4306 2,356 2,065 2,744 25,808 27,8277 18,0 10,0

1.4541 321 4541 2,378 2,085 2,769 26,050 28,08875 17,0 9,0

1.4401 316 4401 3,656 3,205 4,257 40,051 44,1784 16,5 10,0 2,0

1.4404 316L 4404 3,656 3,205 4,257 40,051 44,1784 16,5 10,0 2,0

1.4571 316Ti 4571 3,695 3,240 4,303 40,481 44,65565 16,5 10,5 2,0

1.4436 316 4436 3,930 3,444 4,576 43,040 47,6422 16,5 10,5 2,5

1.4432 316L 4432 4,010 3,516 4,670 43,929 48,70135 16,5 10,5 2,5

1.4435 316L 4435 4,042 3,544 4,707 44,277 49,0038 17,0 12,5 2,5

1.4438 317L 4438 4,629 4,058 5,390 50,702 56,2971 18,0 13,0 3,0

1.4818 S30415 153MA 2,216 1,942 2,581 24,272 26,20735 18,5 9,5

1.4845 310S 4845 3,781 3,315 4,403 41,425 44,91555 25,0 20,0

1.4833 309S 4833 2,813 2,467 3,276 30,818 33,30055 22,0 12,5

1.4835 S30815 253MA 2,489 2,182 2,898 27,262 29,35835 21,0 11,0

1.4539 904L 904L 6,363 5,579 7,411 69,704 77,3766 20,0 25,0 4,0

1.4547 S31254 254 SMO 6,495 5,695 7,565 71,154 79,62945 20,0 18,0 6,0

1.4652 S32654 654 SMO 7,510 6,584 8,745 82,260 92,1357 24,0 22,0 7,3

1.4362 S32304 2304 2,206 1,934 2,569 24,165 26,08315 23,0 4,5

1.4462 S31803 2205 3,489 3,059 4,063 38,218 42,39935 22,0 5,5 3,0

1.4410 S32750 2507 4,131 3,621 4,810 45,253 50,44015 25,0 7,0 4,0

1.4162 S32101 LDX2101 1,730 1,517 2,014 18,945 20,28485 21,0 1,5

1.4828 - 4828 2,701 2,369 3,146 29,595 31,92055 20,0 12,0

1.4662 S82441 LDX2404 2,612 2,290 3,042 28,611 31,3099

1.4003 S40977 4003 1,036 0,909 1,206 11,346 11,9738

1.4016 430 4016 1,167 1,024 1,359 12,785 13,49065

1.4509 441 4509 1,464 1,283 1,705 16,037 16,95905

1.4512 409 4512 0,979 0,859 1,141 10,726 11,2953

1.4521 444 4521 2,375 2,082 2,765 26,010 28,60165
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